Tee Off Schedule

Sorted By Pairing - Round# 1

Start
Golfers Name

PIKOT DAVOR
FLEGO NADAN
MIHAJLOVIC VILI

BAJTO TIHOMIR
GRENKO BORIS
HUBER DAMIR

BOGUNOVIC DUSKO
BRAJKOVIC BORIS
ORESKOVIC NENAD

MATOSEVIC ALEKSAN
PEHARDA MARIJAN
MAMULA DUSAN
VUCINIC DEAN

GRENKO KOVILJKA
IBRAHIMOVIC MERIMA
PEHARDA DRAGICA
VUCINIC ESTER

BOGUNOVIC MILENA
CRNAC BOZENA
KOLLER MLADENKA
BENCUN JASMINKA

NAGRADE> PODJELA KOD KLUPSKE KUCE , POVRATAK U 16H.

1.BRUTO GOSPODA
1.BRUTO DAME

1.NETO GOSPODA
1.NETO DAME

LONGEST DRIVE
NEAREST TO PIN

Starting Tees

Time Hole
10:00AM 4
10:00AM 4
10:00AM 4
10:00 AM 2
10:00 AM 2
10:00AM 2
10:00AM 3
10:00AM 3
10:00 AM 3
10:00AM 1
10:00AM 1
10:00AM 1
10:00 AM 1
10:00AM 8
10:00AM 8
10:00AM 8
10:00 AM 8
10:00AM 9
10:00AM 9
10:00AM 9
10:00 AM 9

Adj.

Used

White
White
White

White
White
White

White
White
White

White

White

White
White

Red

Red

Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red

Team

o

o

o O O

o © O o

coc oo

Hcp

14.4
20.5
13.7

7.5
12
25.8

26.1
17.5
25

36
30.7

14

10.7

20
32.7
34
33.6

36
22.5
34
18.3

PULA OPEN 2020.

BRIONI OLD GOLF COURSE

Skins

Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net

Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net

Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net

Gross+Net

Gross+Net

Gross+Net
Gross+Net

Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net

Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net
Gross+Net

Notes
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